

Mat Suit No.- 116 of 2025

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No. 04

dt. 13.02.26

Today the date is fixed for filing W/S.

Due to observe cease work by Local Bar Association, Dinhata, parties takes no step. For the end of justice, case is adjourned.

To 07.03.26 for filing W/S.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,  
Dinhata

Addl. Dist. Judge,  
Dinhata